PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF DISTRICT OFFICER
(ARCHITECTURE) / MUNICIPAL OFFICER (ARCHITECTURE) / DMO
(ARCHITECTURE) / AMO (ARCHITECTURE), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 40 candidates
for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01
POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA & 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN
QUOTA) OF DISTRICT OFFICER (ARCHITECTURE) [/ MUNICIPAL OFFICER
(ARCHITECTURE) / DMO (ARCHITECTURE) / AMO (ARCHITECTURE) (BS-17) ON
CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT &
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview
as a result of written test held on 19-10-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of
Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory
for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the
time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10009 68800050 ADEEMA ANIS ANIS-UR-REHMAN
2 10017 68800036 AMNA FAROOQ KHALID FAROOQ
3 10070 68800239 MUNTAHA RANA RANA MOHAMMED MANSHA
4 10088 68800018 SARIA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
5 10115 68800037 AKHYAR RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ
6 10117 68800006 ALLAH DITTA GHULAM MUHAMMAD
7 10130 68800051 FARAZ NADEEM BUTT MUHAMMAD NADEEM AHSAN BUTT
8 10147 68800214 MATEE UR RAHMAN CHAUDHARY MUJEEB UR RAHMAN SHAFIQUE
*NON-MUSLIM*
9 10167 68800002 MUHAMMAD NOOR E ELAHI MIRZA MIRZA SANAULLAH
10 10211 68800181 WAQAS GHANI ABDUL GHANI CHOHAN
11 10301 68800221 AMBREEN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI
12 10322 68800240 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ZAIGHAM HUSSAIN
13 10405 68800143 RAMSHA REHMAN RAZI UR REHMAN
14 10406 68800014 SHUMAILA KHAN KHALIL AHMAD
15 10410 68800264 MIRZA MUHAMMAD KHURSHEED MIRZA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
16 10701 68800065 EMAN ALLAH DAD TARAR ALLAH DAD
MINORITY QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
17 10112 68800084 AHSAM SAULAT PERVAIZ PERVAIZ AKHTER
18 10118 68800135 AMAN ARIF ARIF MASIH
19 10119 68800011 ANIL DANIEL DANIEL WILLIAM
20 10503 68800095 SHARJEEL PATRAS KHUSHI PATRAS
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SR.
NO.

21
22

SR.
NO.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ROLL
NO.

10004
10006

ROLL
NO.

10012
10013
10027
10031
10046
10048
10061
10074
10083
10084
10085
10086
10091
10098
10402
10601
10704
10803

DIARY
NO.

68800015
68800010

DIARY
NO.

68800041
68800147
68800193
68800209
68800232
68800187
68800076
68800180
68800091
68800190
68800027
68800133
68800206
68800248
68800116
68800028
68800093
68800112

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI

NAZIM ALI

WOMEN QUOTA

FATHER'S NAME

KHAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

AMARA FATIMA
AMARA MUKHTAR
ASIA SHABBIR
AYESHA ARIF
IFRAH NAEEM
IRAM SALEEM
MAIRA KHAN
NAYHA QAIS
SABA RAHEEM
SADAF SHAHID
SAHAR MUKHTAR
SAMRA MANZOOR
SIBGHA TAHIR
UZMA ZAFAR
KNEEZ FATIMA
SEHRISH SHAFI
NOUMA IRFAN
YUSRA SHAKIR

HAFIZ NAZIR AHMAD
MUKHTAR AHMAD

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

INAM UR RAHMAN ARIF
NAEEM JAVED

CH MUHAMMAD SALEEM JAHANGIR
IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN

QAIS MAHMOOD SIKANDAR
ABDUL RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

TAHIR BIN SAEED

ZAFAR MEHMOOD

SAFDER MANSOOR

SHAFI MUHAMMAD KHAN
IRFAN-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR NAVEED

(Candidate at Sr. No. 08 (Open Merit) is qualified against Minority Quota and candidates at
Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4, 11, 13, 14 & 16 (Open Merit) are qualified against Women quota.)

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 129 G 2019

Dated:

06-11-2019
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MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



