

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

# WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF DISTRICT OFFICER (ARCHITECTURE) / MUNICIPAL OFFICER (ARCHITECTURE) / DMO (ARCHITECTURE), 2019

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 40 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA & 05 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF DISTRICT OFFICER (ARCHITECTURE) / MUNICIPAL OFFICER (ARCHITECTURE) / DMO (ARCHITECTURE) / AMO (ARCHITECTURE) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 19-10-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10009	68800050	ADEEMA ANIS	ANIS-UR-REHMAN
2	10017	68800036	AMNA FAROOQ	KHALID FAROOQ
3	10070	68800239	MUNTAHA RANA	RANA MOHAMMED MANSHA
4	10088	68800018	SARIA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
5	10115	68800037	AKHYAR RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ
6	10117	68800006	ALLAH DITTA	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
7	10130	68800051	FARAZ NADEEM BUTT	MUHAMMAD NADEEM AHSAN BUTT
8	10147	68800214	MATEE UR RAHMAN CHAUDHARY *NON-MUSLIM*	MUJEEB UR RAHMAN SHAFIQUE
9	10167	68800002	MUHAMMAD NOOR E ELAHI MIRZA	MIRZA SANAULLAH
10	10211	68800181	WAQAS GHANI	ABDUL GHANI CHOHAN
11	10301	68800221	AMBREEN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI
12	10322	68800240	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	ZAIGHAM HUSSAIN
13	10405	68800143	RAMSHA REHMAN	RAZI UR REHMAN
14	10406	68800014	SHUMAILA KHAN	KHALIL AHMAD
15	10410	68800264	MIRZA MUHAMMAD KHURSHEED	MIRZA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
16	10701	68800065	EMAN ALLAH DAD TARAR	ALLAH DAD

### **MINORITY QUOTA**

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
17	10112	68800084	AHSAM SAULAT PERVAIZ	PERVAIZ AKHTER
18	10118	68800135	AMAN ARIF	ARIF MASIH
19	10119	68800011	ANIL DANIEL	DANIEL WILLIAM
20	10503	68800095	SHARJEEL PATRAS	KHUSHI PATRAS

## **SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA**

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
21	10004	68800015	MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI	KHAN MUHAMMAD
22	10006	68800010	NAZIM ALI	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

## **WOMEN QUOTA**

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
23	10012	68800041	AMARA FATIMA	HAFIZ NAZIR AHMAD
24	10013	68800147	AMARA MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD
25	10027	68800193	ASIA SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN
26	10031	68800209	AYESHA ARIF	INAM UR RAHMAN ARIF
27	10046	68800232	IFRAH NAEEM	NAEEM JAVED
28	10048	68800187	IRAM SALEEM	CH MUHAMMAD SALEEM JAHANGIR
29	10061	68800076	MAIRA KHAN	IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN
30	10074	68800180	NAYHA QAIS	QAIS MAHMOOD SIKANDAR
31	10083	68800091	SABA RAHEEM	ABDUL RAHEEM
32	10084	68800190	SADAF SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
33	10085	68800027	SAHAR MUKHTAR	MALIK MUKHTAR AHMED
34	10086	68800133	SAMRA MANZOOR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
35	10091	68800206	SIBGHA TAHIR	TAHIR BIN SAEED
36	10098	68800248	UZMA ZAFAR	ZAFAR MEHMOOD
37	10402	68800116	KNEEZ FATIMA	SAFDER MANSOOR
38	10601	68800028	SEHRISH SHAFI	SHAFI MUHAMMAD KHAN
39	10704	68800093	NOUMA IRFAN	IRFAN-UL-HAQ
40	10803	68800112	YUSRA SHAKIR	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR NAVEED

(Candidate at Sr. No. 08 (Open Merit) is qualified against Minority Quota and candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4, 11, 13, 14 & 16 (Open Merit) are qualified against Women quota.)

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 129 G 2019

Dated: 06-11-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.